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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u
 
Event 97  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 121 1:05.57Kilgard, Claire

30.54 35.03

Blue Wave-IA 122 1:07.87Behounek, Avery

29.97 37.90

SPNY-IA 123 1:10.68McFarland, Aubrey

31.34 39.34

MACR-IA 124 1:11.31Lutz, Ava

34.97 36.34

DSMY-IA 125 1:11.59Brugman, Abigail

31.83 39.76

Whalers-WI 126 1:11.71Stone, Ella

34.11 37.60

Mus-Ia-IA 117 1:12.19Lee, Audrey

33.75 38.44

Dubq Dolphins-IA 128 1:13.02Vilar, Tessa

33.58 39.44

WBAY-MN 129 1:13.05Miller, Anna

33.30 39.75

SD-MN 1210 1:13.15Richins, Hazel

35.82 37.33

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1111 1:14.01Lind, Bridget

32.20 41.81

NWSH-MN 12*12 1:14.29Hill, Gracie

33.48 40.81

BBST-IA 12*12 1:14.29Mensing, Abi

35.70 38.59

DSMY-IA 12*14 1:14.45Cygankova, Lidia

35.00 39.45

Blue Wave-IA 12*14 1:14.45Frederick, Alayna

35.21 39.24

NWSH-MN 1116 1:14.59Vestrum, Harper

31.95 42.64

SD-MN 1217 1:15.89Mogilevski, Lisa

34.88 41.01

DSMY-IA 1118 1:16.49Fay, Ginger

35.93 40.56

BBST-IA 1219 1:16.56Krull, Avery

37.92 38.64

 
Event 98  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 59.79Lamb, Sheldon

27.66 32.13

FAST-MW 112 1:05.32Rasmussen, Dean

27.94 37.38

MACR-IA 123 1:06.63Reed, Matt

30.68 35.95

NHRN-MN 124 1:08.84Willers, Wyatt

31.92 36.92

DSMY-IA 125 1:10.59Pellett, Colton

33.09 37.50

DSMY-IA 126 1:11.02Morrissey, Patrick

32.44 38.58

MACR-IA 117 1:11.04Saputra, Joseph

34.03 37.01

Mus-Ia-IA 128 1:11.36Leavens, Will

30.64 40.72

Blue Wave-IA 119 1:12.32Nunn, Cohen

32.30 40.02

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1210 1:12.94McNamara, Will

32.91 40.03

DSMY-IA 1211 1:12.97Tu, Aiden

34.32 38.65

DSMY-IA 1212 1:13.28Nanaziashvili, David

35.09 38.19

WASH-IA 1113 1:13.34Huber, Kaden

35.86 37.48

MACR-IA 1114 1:13.36Knapp, Gabriel

33.63 39.73

STC-MN 1115 1:13.40Outhwaite, Beckett

34.89 38.51

Mus-Ia-IA 1216 1:14.20Lussman, Owen

36.85 37.35

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1117 1:15.44Stanton, Oliver

33.86 41.58

Wahoos-IA 1218 1:16.04Whitacre, Austin

33.13 42.91

Waterbugs 1119 1:16.59Gibson, Everitt

35.54 41.05

Whalers-WI 1220 1:17.60Burnes, Karsen

35.81 41.79

CYSC-MW 1221 1:20.18Renteria, Corbin

38.39 41.79

 
Event 99  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 15.70Schoelerman, Riley

WBAY-MN  82 15.95Hokeness, Rory

Blue Wave-IA  8*3 16.03Kell, Hattie

MACR-IA  8*3 16.03Uthe, Rose

Waterbugs  85 16.86Stewart, Carly

NWSH-MN  86 16.97Nguyen, Niyah

WBAY-MN  87 17.01Beggs, Willa

NS-IA  88 17.05Gillespie, Gwen

Mus-Ia-IA  79 17.15Radle, Clara

STC-MN  810 17.17Laemmle, Madalyn

Atlantic-IA  8*11 17.26Johnson, Kambry

Bullsharks-IA  8*11 17.26Blodgett, Olivia

BBST-IA  813 17.32Wittrock, Lindy

SPNY-IA  814 17.34Koenecke, Claire

Northerns-MN  815 17.59Frank, Amanda

Mus-Ia-IA  816 17.63Kassel, Kenzie

MACR-IA  817 18.31Knapp, Charli

BRD-MN  818 18.57Marotta, Remington

 
Event 100  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 14.96Van Niewaal, Oakley

Bullsharks-IA  82 15.40Kokjohn, Cohen

Mus-Ia-IA  83 15.55Bark, David
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 100  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA  84 16.37Wahpepah, Buddy

Wahoos-IA  85 16.44Struecker, Brody

NHRN-MN  86 16.53Sarzosa Garcia, Alan

SPNY-IA  77 16.59Healey, Bowen

MACR-IA  88 16.64Anderson, Jaxon

STORM-WI  89 17.01Keister, Tristan

Hurricanes-IA  810 17.19Zimmeht, Sailor

Atlantic-IA  711 17.20Gelner, Wyatt

Dragons-IA  812 17.22Diallo, Muhamed

DSMY-IA  813 17.25Ocheltree, Hawk

NWSH-MN  814 17.33Malinauskas, Lukas

Dolphins-MW  815 17.43Eliason, Richy Rex

DSMY-IA  816 17.44Snider, Jonathan

Waterbugs  817 17.50O'Daniel, Jakob

Le Mars Stingray-IA  818 19.19Loutsch, Cale

 
Event 101  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 2:16.94Hackley, Annisten

32.39 35.62 35.68 33.25

BBST-IA 102 2:17.70Paterson, Aubrey

32.48 35.57 36.16 33.49

Mus-Ia-IA 103 2:20.06Krieger, Kinsley

34.07

Dolphins-MW 104 2:21.23Schnee, Elise

32.46 35.82 36.94 36.01

DSMY-IA 105 2:23.56Crowley, Quinn

31.37 36.17 39.02 37.00

MACR-IA 106 2:23.70Calonder, Hadley

33.65 37.26 37.17 35.62

Bullsharks-IA 107 2:23.75Blodgett, Avery

31.19 36.98 38.77 36.81

DSMY-IA 108 2:23.80Cygankova, Polina

32.80 37.39 38.35 35.26

NWSH-MN 109 2:28.41Wolfe, Quinn

36.62

Waterbugs  910 2:28.52O'Daniel, Harper

37.96

NHRN-MN 1011 2:28.82Hall, Carleigh

37.30

Hurricanes-IA 1012 2:32.06Gevock, Trinity

35.30 38.57 39.22 38.97

NWSH-MN  913 2:34.86Nodes, Sophia

36.70

DSMY-IA 1014 2:35.04Woodward, Olivia

36.09

DSMY-IA 1015 2:35.92Stoeckel, Madi

38.34

Atlantic-IA 1016 2:36.01Rieken, Maelie

39.78

Dragons-IA 1017 2:37.64Lund, Audra

38.68

DSMY-IA 1018 2:38.28Ocheltree, Kinnick

40.71

DSMY-IA 1019 2:38.56Larson, Rachel

39.85

SD-MN 1020 2:39.92Streefland, Sydney

38.89

NWSH-MN  921 2:40.92Schiebel, Scarlett

38.62

NS-IA 1022 2:42.88Martinek, Aubrey

40.33

Whalers-WI 1023 2:43.62Walrath, Willa

40.06

NS-IA 1024 2:45.55Jiang, Jocelyn

42.07

Waterbugs 1025 2:52.81Miller, Emma

42.69

 
Event 102  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Atlantic-IA  91 2:17.29Frederiksen, Brody

31.56 35.12 36.08 34.53

DSMY-IA 102 2:20.89Martin, Ben

32.29 36.65 36.83 35.12

DSMY-IA 103 2:30.33Kozitza, Micah

33.94 38.23 39.97 38.19

Hurricanes-IA 104 2:32.09Morrison, Jack

32.93 39.67 40.43 39.06

DSMY-IA 105 2:34.38Decker, Landry

35.32 41.17 41.84 36.05

Dragons-IA 106 2:34.73Lund, Oliver

34.92 38.82 41.17 39.82

Whalers-WI 107 2:35.11Shuster, Luke

37.25 40.05 39.98 37.83

Bullsharks-IA 10*8 2:35.83Dingus, Blain

35.55 40.68 41.72 37.88

BBST-IA  9*8 2:35.83Mensing, Jackson

33.62 40.25 41.82 40.14

CYSC-MW 1010 2:36.70Mach, Bennett

34.13 40.58 42.21 39.78

Bullsharks-IA 1011 2:38.00Whipple, Henry

35.34 39.92 41.78 40.96

DSMY-IA 1012 2:38.67Campbell, Blake

35.67 40.20 42.77 40.03
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 102  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  913 2:39.52Bohnstengel, Carter

35.51 41.83 42.18 40.00

MACR-IA 1014 2:40.97Brodeur, Hudson

35.49 39.79 42.44 43.25

DSMY-IA  915 2:48.56Straw, Landan

38.44 42.11 44.18 43.83

SPNY-IA 1016 2:48.92Stearns, John

41.38 44.62 44.26 38.66

MACR-IA 1017 2:50.83Reed, Andrew

37.17 44.14 45.63 43.89

NS-IA  9--- DQ 2:33.47VanLandschoot, Maverick

False start

34.98 40.20 40.51 37.78

 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 121 2:02.00Kilgard, Claire

28.16 30.55 31.75 31.54

Hurricanes-IA 122 2:06.74Gevock, Piper

29.02 32.02 33.24 32.46

MACR-IA 123 2:07.14Magers, Anndee

28.67 32.67 34.08 31.72

Hurricanes-IA 124 2:13.42Morrison, Penelope

30.11 34.52 35.14 33.65

BBST-IA 115 2:14.54Phillips, Reese

29.71 35.72 35.97 33.14

MACR-IA 126 2:15.18Lutz, Ava

31.46 35.01 35.48 33.23

BRD-MN 127 2:17.30Murray, Emme

30.76 35.26 36.15 35.13

WBAY-MN 128 2:17.91Miller, Anna

30.88 34.60 36.32 36.11

MACR-IA 119 2:20.31Bohlmann, Callie

32.66 36.66 36.65 34.34

Blue Wave-IA 1210 2:20.35Behounek, Avery

32.40 36.07 37.23 34.65

NWSH-MN 1111 2:21.29Vestrum, Harper

32.23 36.26 37.01 35.79

DSMY-IA 1212 2:23.25Hajduch, Emma

32.35 36.70 37.75 36.45

Whalers-WI 1213 2:23.80Anderson, Gabby

33.44 38.45 37.37 34.54

NS-IA 1114 2:25.55Rohm, Gabriella

32.92 37.57 38.79 36.27

Aqua Pack-MN 1115 2:26.25Krueger, Tailynn

33.71 37.43 39.07 36.04

WBAY-MN 1216 2:26.42Hokeness, Britta

33.80 37.96 39.02 35.64

Dolphins-MW 1117 2:26.78Schnee, Eva

34.74 37.97 39.12 34.95

BRD-MN 1218 2:27.03Duerr, Ellery

34.00 38.18 38.98 35.87

Wahoos-IA 1219 2:27.36Frideres, Keira

34.13 37.65 38.63 36.95

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1220 2:27.58Vilar, Tessa

33.07 36.94 38.60 38.97

DSMY-IA 1121 2:29.22Knight, Elizabeth

33.51 37.96 39.23 38.52

NHRN-MN 1222 2:31.21Gore, Char

35.07 39.97 40.52 35.65

NWSH-MN 1123 2:32.17Pearson, Eva

34.56 39.61 40.58 37.42

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1124 2:32.50Trenkle, Aurora

34.89 39.53 39.69 38.39

Mus-Ia-IA 1225 2:35.38McKee, Camryn

35.50 39.90 40.54 39.44

BRD-MN 1126 2:37.17Ploof, Leah

36.00 41.01 41.07 39.09

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 1:57.06Brodeur, Bentley

26.60 29.20 30.58 30.68

MACR-IA 122 2:02.30Reed, Matt

27.73 31.41 32.69 30.47

YMCA Tsunami-MW 113 2:03.12Hammond, Ivan

26.78 30.38 33.63 32.33

MACR-IA 124 2:05.86Nizolek, Jacob

29.34 32.51 33.33 30.68

FAST-MW 115 2:13.78Rasmussen, Dean

31.36 34.43 34.44 33.55

NHRN-MN 126 2:14.77Willers, Wyatt

31.18 35.51 34.88 33.20

NHRN-MN 127 2:20.67Bissell, Noah

33.08 36.28 36.88 34.43

Waterbugs 128 2:21.30Stewart, Bryce

32.13 36.45 37.37 35.35

Dubq Dolphins-IA 129 2:21.38McNamara, Will

31.82 36.35 37.90 35.31

Waterbugs 1110 2:25.28Gibson, Everitt

34.21 37.68 37.83 35.56

WASH-IA 1111 2:27.36Huber, Kaden

33.21 37.26 39.05 37.84

 
Event 106  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.60MACR-IA

1) Swenson, Caleb 8 2) Brighton, George 8

3) Campbell, James 8 4) Anderson, Jaxon 8

34.91 35.69

A2 1:10.79DSMY-IA

1) Snider, Jonathan 8 2) Ocheltree, Hawk 8

3) Dluhos, Ryan 8 4) Van Niewaal, Oakley 8

37.13 33.66

 
Event 107  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.84DSMY-IA

1) Sledge, Emmersyn 10 2) Staley, Meredith 10

3) Crowley, Quinn 10 4) Hackley, Annisten 10

28.94 29.73 29.91 28.26
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 107  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 x2:04.90DSMY-IA

1) Stoeckel, Madi 10 2) Cygankova, Polina 10

3) Larson, Rachel 10 4) Woodward, Olivia 10

31.26 30.14 33.26 30.24

A3 2:14.23MACR-IA

1) DeBlois, Leah 9 2) Herold, Ella 10

3) Uthe, Rose 8 4) Calonder, Hadley 10

33.99 31.90 36.88 31.46

C4 x2:21.27DSMY-IA

1) Qualley, Reagan 9 2) Signani, Katherine 9

3) Connolly, Grace 10 4) Ocheltree, Kinnick 10

36.13 36.27 36.33 32.54

A5 2:21.96NWSH-MN

1) Nodes, Sophia 9 2) Nguyen, Niyah 8

3) Nelson, Evie 10 4) Schiebel, Scarlett 9

32.99 43.14 31.59 34.24

A6 2:26.59Mus-Ia-IA

1) Kassel, Kenzie 8 2) Radle, Clara 7

3) Lee, Alexandra 8 4) Kassel, Keira 9

40.58 1:17.52 28.63

A7 2:31.24Whalers-WI

1) Kuettel, Lois 9 2) Enslin, Cora 10

3) Sederberg, Katelyn 10 4) Glonchak, Addisen 8

35.16 40.92 31.37 43.79

A8 2:44.82WBAY-MN

1) Matysik, Bree 10 2) Nitti, Mya 10

3) Frane-Gower, Camille 8 4) Beggs, Willa 8

36.69 42.82 46.14 39.17

 
Event 108  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.60DSMY-IA

1) Qualley, Parker 10 2) Kozitza, Micah 10

3) Decker, Landry 10 4) Martin, Ben 10

28.97 31.85 32.36 28.42

A2 2:18.90MACR-IA

1) Balster, Ben 10 2) Reed, Andrew 10

3) Bohnstengel, Carter 9 4) Brodeur, Hudson 10

33.33 36.43 9.48 59.66

B3 x2:22.62MACR-IA

1) Marxen, Conrad 9 2) Wiechert, Noah 9

3) Bodecker, Ian 10 4) Tinkham, Sawyer 10

36.61 35.34 34.99 35.68

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.31MACR-IA

1) Bohlmann, Callie 11 2) Lutz, Ava 12

3) Beatty, Sarah 12 4) Magers, Anndee 12

28.59 28.46 28.80 25.46

A2 1:51.83BBST-IA

1) Mensing, Abi 12 2) Krull, Avery 12

3) Paterson, Aubrey 10 4) Phillips, Reese 11

28.03 29.07 28.26 26.47

A3 1:57.20DSMY-IA

1) Fay, Ginger 11 2) Douglas, Annabel 12

3) Hajduch, Emma 12 4) Brugman, Abigail 12

29.88 29.34 30.21 27.77

A4 1:58.28SD-MN

1) Perez, Sarah 12 2) Richins, Hazel 12

3) Streefland, Sydney 10 4) VanKimenkinda, Joeya 12

29.81 29.62 30.81 28.04

A5 1:59.75NWSH-MN

1) Hill, Gracie 12 2) Wolfe, Quinn 10

3) Pearson, Eva 11 4) Vestrum, Harper 11

29.14 30.67 31.81 28.13

A6 2:01.38BRD-MN

1) Guida, Luella 11 2) Ploof, Leah 11

3) Duerr, Ellery 12 4) Murray, Emme 12

30.74 31.71 32.12 26.81

A7 2:02.28Whalers-WI

1) Walrath, Willa 10 2) Fechtelkotter, Clar 11

3) Jonns, Haley 12 4) Cordova, Lucy 11

33.15 28.85 29.88 30.40

B8 2:02.65Mus-Ia-IA

1) Kassel, McKenna 11 2) Tolle, Bri 12

3) Krieger, Kinsley 10 4) Hunter, Eden 11

31.39 31.30 30.40 29.56

A9 x2:03.77Mus-Ia-IA

1) Mitchell, Harper 9 2) McKee, Camryn 12

3) Allison, Jaicee 12 4) Lee, Audrey 11

33.11 31.04 31.22 28.40

A10 2:04.70SPNY-IA

1) Ries, Ava 10 2) Ehlers, Hadley 10

3) Black, Makayla 11 4) McFarland, Aubrey 12

32.72 34.45 31.65 25.88

B11 x2:07.13DSMY-IA

1) Cygankova, Lidia 12 2) Lamoreux, Hazel 9

3) Kelderman, Charlotte 12 4) Knight, Elizabeth 11

30.92 32.61 32.92 30.68

A12 2:19.55WBAY-MN

1) Miller, Anna 12 2) Pitzel, Ruby 10

3) Hokeness, Rory 8 4) Hokeness, Britta 12

30.82 34.82 49.47 24.44

A13 2:20.96NHRN-MN

1) Canfield, Jane 10 2) Spence, Ashley 9

3) Hall, Carleigh 10 4) Gore, Char 12

37.89 39.83 31.35 31.89

B14 x2:24.77SD-MN

1) Rezac, Charlotte 11 2) Grussendorf, Greta 9

3) Karnowski, Bea 8 4) Mogilevski, Lisa 12

32.22 36.11 45.76 30.68

A--- DQ 2:09.63Dolphins-MW

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: No touch on turn - free

1) Schnee, Elise 10 2) Le, Vanney 10

3) Nguyen, Alea 9 4) Schnee, Eva 11

30.23 32.81 36.79 29.80
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u
 
Event 110  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.16MACR-IA

1) Reed, Matt 12 2) Nizolek, Jacob 12

3) Saputra, Nathan 12 4) Brodeur, Bentley 12

25.53 25.57 26.64 24.42

A2 1:46.23DSMY-IA

1) Signani, Nicholas 12 2) Tu, Aiden 12

3) Pellett, Colton 12 4) Lamb, Sheldon 11

25.81 28.38 28.68 23.36

A3 1:56.64Mus-Ia-IA

1) Erwin, Mav 11 2) Hunter, Cohen 12

3) Lussman, Owen 12 4) Leavens, Will 12

30.72 30.10 28.63 27.19

B4 x1:57.39MACR-IA

1) Knapp, Gabriel 11 2) Schuett, Daniel 12

3) Lerma, Carlos 11 4) Saputra, Joseph 11

29.12 29.03 30.69 28.55

A5 1:59.85Blue Wave-IA

1) Seberger, Peter 11 2) Kell, Henry 10

3) Nunn, Cohen 11 4) Calderon, Luis Manuel 10

36.51 25.54 27.98 29.82

B6 x2:00.12DSMY-IA

1) Nanaziashvili, David 12 2) Morrissey, Patrick 12

3) Smith, Easton 12 4) Christopherson, Gabe 12

30.59 28.80 31.45 29.28

A7 2:07.25Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Runde, Fitz 9 2) Hillebrand, Cooper 11

3) Stanton, Oliver 11 4) McNamara, Will 12

33.95 35.03 30.12 28.15

A8 2:13.10NHRN-MN

1) Sarzosa Garcia, Alan 8 2) Asberry-Wallace, Miles 12

3) Bissell, Noah 12 4) Willers, Wyatt 12

31.02 41.86 28.90 31.32

A9 2:16.86Whalers-WI

1) Booker, Hayden 11 2) Dahl, Henry 10

3) Hensch, Oliver 8 4) Burnes, Karsen 12

32.25 35.40 40.70 28.51

A10 2:19.84Dolphins-MW

1) Nguyen, Kylan 11 2) Eliason, Richy Rex 8

3) Conner, Adonai 9 4) Tran, Kolby 10

31.87 44.15 32.90 30.92

A11 2:29.29NWSH-MN

1) Wolfe, Rohan 10 2) Malinauskas, Lukas 8

3) Pearson, Christian 7 4) Arrigoni, Ethan 11

39.03 38.46 42.97 28.83

 
Event 111  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 45.01Schoelerman, Riley

NWSH-MN  82 47.41Nguyen, Niyah

Mus-Ia-IA  83 47.95Lee, Alexandra

WBAY-MN  84 49.79Hokeness, Rory

SPNY-IA  85 50.29Koenecke, Claire

DSMY-IA  76 50.41Cygankova, Alisa

MAQ-IA  87 51.49Pape, Penelope

Northerns-MN  88 52.65Frank, Amanda

STC-MN  89 52.83Laemmle, Madalyn

DSMY-IA  810 53.47Harvey, Lillybeth

Mus-Ia-IA  711 54.68Radle, Clara

Dolphins-MW  812 55.16Nguyen, Amelia

NS-IA  713 55.22Jiang, Joyce

SD-MN  814 55.65Karnowski, Bea

OSKY-IA  715 55.75Lahner, Delia

WBAY-MN  816 59.51Penn-Mcgree, Ida

 
Event 112  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  81 43.73Swenson, Caleb

Bullsharks-IA  82 43.97Kokjohn, Cohen

Whalers-WI  83 45.58Shuster, Logan

WBAY-MN  84 48.32Connolly, Macklin

Wahoos-IA  85 50.19Struecker, Brody

SPNY-IA  76 50.71Healey, Bowen

STORM-WI  77 52.29Frickson, Spencer

Waterbugs  88 53.97O'Daniel, Jakob

SPNY-IA  89 55.34Gloyd, Elijah

 
Event 113  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWSH-MN 101 39.33Wolfe, Quinn

DSMY-IA 102 39.60Crowley, Quinn

SPNY-IA 103 39.73Ries, Ava

Dolphins-MW 104 40.14Schnee, Elise

DSMY-IA 105 40.38Sledge, Emmersyn

DSMY-IA 106 41.21Cygankova, Polina

MACR-IA 107 41.29Calonder, Hadley

STC-MN 108 41.62Willenbring, Olivia

BBST-IA 109 41.72Paterson, Aubrey

DSMY-IA  910 41.76Qualley, Reagan

OSKY-IA 1011 42.23Lahner, Gemma

Hurricanes-IA 1012 42.87Gevock, Trinity

DSMY-IA 1013 43.02Staley, Meredith

Waterbugs  914 43.32O'Daniel, Harper

DSMY-IA 1015 43.74Stoeckel, Madi

Northerns-MN 1016 43.88Johnson, Quinn

SD-MN  917 43.97Grussendorf, Greta

Whalers-WI 1018 45.08Walrath, Willa

SD-MN 1019 45.56Streefland, Sydney

NS-IA 1020 45.97Martinek, Aubrey

DSMY-IA 1021 46.69Connolly, Grace

DSMY-IA 1022 47.00Larson, Rachel

Waterbugs 1023 48.06Miller, Emma

WBAY-MN 1024 49.14Nitti, Mya

 
Event 114  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 38.04Qualley, Parker

Blue Wave-IA 102 39.12Calderon, Luis Manuel

Whalers-WI 103 40.69Shuster, Luke

BBST-IA  94 40.72Mensing, Jackson

SD-MN  95 41.68Niehus, Wyatt

BRD-MN 106 42.72Porter, William

DSMY-IA 107 43.93Campbell, Blake

Atlantic-IA  98 44.39Frederiksen, Brody
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 114  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Whalers-WI 109 45.49Dahl, Henry

DSMY-IA 1010 46.43Decker, Landry

NS-IA  911 46.54VanLandschoot, Maverick

BRD-MN 1012 46.99Lindstrom, Wesley

Dolphins-MW  913 48.15Conner, Adonai

NWSH-MN 1014 50.17Wolfe, Rohan

 
Event 115  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Whalers-WI 121 2:42.19Stone, Ella

36.65 41.68 42.66 41.20

Hurricanes-IA 122 2:45.12Gevock, Piper

37.34 42.13 43.01 42.64

BBST-IA 123 2:50.42Krull, Avery

37.69 43.49 44.41 44.83

SD-MN 124 2:52.13Richins, Hazel

39.04 43.69 45.13 44.27

DSMY-IA 125 2:52.35Cygankova, Lidia

40.60 45.30 43.99 42.46

DSMY-IA 116 2:56.84Fay, Ginger

41.70 45.19 45.39 44.56

Blue Wave-IA 127 3:00.38Frederick, Alayna

41.32 46.63 46.16 46.27

BBST-IA 128 3:03.65Mensing, Abi

41.25 47.39 48.76 46.25

Mus-Ia-IA 129 3:04.32McKee, Camryn

41.12 47.96 48.28 46.96

DSMY-IA 1210 3:06.24Hajduch, Emma

43.06 47.13 48.41 47.64

DSMY-IA 1211 3:09.11Kelderman, Charlotte

41.82 47.66 49.79 49.84

MACR-IA 1212 3:10.46Gibbons, Mira

40.94 48.10 50.66 50.76

NS-IA 12--- DQ DQNelson, Ava

 
Event 116  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 2:32.95Signani, Nicholas

34.83 38.89 39.84 39.39

YMCA Tsunami-MW 112 2:37.78Hammond, Ivan

34.73 41.13 40.66 41.26

DSMY-IA 123 2:50.08Pellett, Colton

38.63 43.07 44.02 44.36

Mus-Ia-IA 124 2:58.20Lussman, Owen

40.05 45.53 46.57 46.05

 
Event 117  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Blue Wave-IA  81 18.83Kell, Hattie

NWSH-MN  82 19.51Nguyen, Niyah

MACR-IA  83 19.96Box, Emma

MACR-IA  84 20.03Uthe, Rose

Mus-Ia-IA  85 20.48Lee, Alexandra

Dolphins-MW  86 20.76Ngo, Ellie

BBST-IA  87 20.77Cunningham, Emma

BRD-MN  88 20.78Lindstrom, Charlotte

DSMY-IA  89 20.90Harvey, Lillybeth

MACR-IA  810 21.40Knapp, Charli

Waterbugs  811 21.45Stewart, Carly

SPNY-IA  812 21.52Koenecke, Claire

BBST-IA  813 21.81Wittrock, Lindy

WBAY-MN  814 21.87Beggs, Willa

Barracudas-MW  715 22.18Lowrey, Maddi

WBAY-MN  816 22.20Frane-Gower, Camille

 
Event 118  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 17.68Van Niewaal, Oakley

DSMY-IA  82 19.75Dluhos, Ryan

MACR-IA  83 19.88Anderson, Jaxon

Mus-Ia-IA  84 20.14Bark, David

Le Mars Stingray-IA  85 20.77Ludwig, Leo

Dubq Dolphins-IA  76 20.78Schmitt, Pierce

DSMY-IA  87 20.84Ocheltree, Hawk

Mus-Ia-IA  88 21.04Krieger, Max

SPNY-IA  79 21.72Healey, Bowen

NWSH-MN  710 21.76Pearson, Christian

Dolphins-MW  811 21.89Eliason, Richy Rex

Hurricanes-IA  812 22.13Zimmeht, Sailor

SPNY-IA  813 22.33Jones, Anchor

NWSH-MN  814 22.40Malinauskas, Lukas

STORM-WI  815 22.97Keister, Tristan

 
Event 119  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 1:10.16Sledge, Emmersyn

33.89 36.27

DSMY-IA 102 1:10.28Hackley, Annisten

35.29 34.99

Bullsharks-IA 103 1:14.34Blodgett, Avery

35.57 38.77

Mus-Ia-IA 104 1:15.09Krieger, Kinsley

36.43 38.66

DSMY-IA 105 1:15.74Cygankova, Polina

37.41 38.33

BBST-IA 106 1:17.74Wittrock, Emerson

36.68 41.06

MACR-IA 107 1:19.51Calonder, Hadley

39.58 39.93

STC-MN 108 1:19.87Willenbring, Olivia

38.45 41.42

DSMY-IA 109 1:21.43Hofman, Ava

41.53

DSMY-IA 1010 1:21.70Ocheltree, Kinnick

38.76 42.94

NS-IA 1011 1:22.10Jiang, Jocelyn

39.50 42.60

NWSH-MN  912 1:22.24Nodes, Sophia

42.23

Bullsharks-IA 1013 1:22.30Marshall, Katelyn

39.42 42.88

Dragons-IA 1014 1:22.42Lund, Audra

39.11 43.31
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 119  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SD-MN 1015 1:22.85Streefland, Sydney

39.80 43.05

DSMY-IA 1016 1:22.88Staley, Meredith

40.25 42.63

Mus-Ia-IA  917 1:23.12Kassel, Keira

43.07

Waterbugs  918 1:23.53O'Daniel, Harper

42.18

DSMY-IA  919 1:26.71Signani, Katherine

44.59

SD-MN  920 1:26.80Grussendorf, Greta

44.32

DSMY-IA  921 1:26.90Qualley, Reagan

41.97 44.93

SPNY-IA 1022 1:27.84Ehlers, Hadley

46.13

NS-IA 1023 1:28.89Martinek, Aubrey

44.27 44.62

Dolphins-MW  924 1:30.32Nguyen, Alea

46.08

 
Event 120  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 1:10.38Martin, Ben

34.52 35.86

DSMY-IA 102 1:10.52Qualley, Parker

34.88 35.64

DSMY-IA 103 1:16.35Kozitza, Micah

37.82 38.53

MACR-IA  94 1:16.87Bohnstengel, Carter

37.65 39.22

Blue Wave-IA 105 1:16.90Kell, Henry

37.65 39.25

Atlantic-IA  96 1:17.75Frederiksen, Brody

38.84 38.91

Blue Wave-IA 107 1:20.20Calderon, Luis Manuel

39.18 41.02

Bullsharks-IA 108 1:20.99Dingus, Blain

40.57 40.42

CYSC-MW 109 1:21.06Mach, Bennett

39.27 41.79

Hurricanes-IA 1010 1:22.30Morrison, Jack

40.06 42.24

NS-IA  911 1:24.99VanLandschoot, Maverick

41.76 43.23

Dolphins-MW 1012 1:25.12Tran, Kolby

41.28 43.84

Dragons-IA 1013 1:25.29Lund, Oliver

42.04 43.25

Dubq Dolphins-IA  914 1:25.39Runde, Fitz

1:27.74

MACR-IA  915 1:26.77Marxen, Conrad

42.20 44.57

MACR-IA 1016 1:27.26Brodeur, Hudson

43.09 44.17

Bullsharks-IA 1017 1:28.63Whipple, Henry

43.41 45.22

MACR-IA 1018 1:28.91Reed, Andrew

43.51 45.40

MACR-IA 1019 1:29.03Tinkham, Sawyer

42.98 46.05

Dubq Dolphins-IA  920 1:30.57Weber, Makoa

43.03 47.54

MACR-IA  921 1:31.82Wiechert, Noah

43.29 48.53

 
Event 121  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 1:05.54Magers, Anndee

32.62 32.92

SPNY-IA 122 1:07.86McFarland, Aubrey

32.22 35.64

Hurricanes-IA 123 1:09.65Morrison, Penelope

32.98 36.67

WBAY-MN 124 1:10.33Miller, Anna

34.02 36.31

BBST-IA 115 1:10.89Phillips, Reese

34.63 36.26

DSMY-IA 126 1:11.13Brugman, Abigail

34.05 37.08

SPNY-IA 117 1:11.94Black, Makayla

34.67 37.27

DSMY-IA 128 1:12.77Hajduch, Emma

35.66 37.11

Aqua Pack-MN 119 1:13.60Wadding, Harper

35.81 37.79

MACR-IA 1210 1:14.21Beatty, Sarah

36.17 38.04

Whalers-WI 1211 1:14.61Anderson, Gabby

36.05 38.56

DSMY-IA 1212 1:14.87Cygankova, Lidia

36.63 38.24

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1213 1:15.31Vilar, Tessa

36.18 39.13

ERYR-MN 1214 1:15.34Berry, Rachel

35.13 40.21

Mus-Ia-IA 1215 1:15.38Allison, Jaicee

37.01 38.37

NWSH-MN 1216 1:15.45Hill, Gracie

36.85 38.60

Atlantic-IA 1217 1:15.84Jensen, Jenna

35.87 39.97

SD-MN 1218 1:16.00Perez, Sarah

36.25 39.75

Wahoos-IA 1219 1:16.04Frideres, Keira

36.39 39.65

SD-MN 1220 1:16.35Mogilevski, Lisa

36.69 39.66

DSMY-IA 1221 1:16.95Douglas, Annabel

37.55 39.40

Whalers-WI 1222 1:17.34Jonns, Haley

36.77 40.57
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 121  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NS-IA 1223 1:21.10Sparkman, Madyson

39.62 41.48

 
Event 122  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 58.53Lamb, Sheldon

28.47 30.06

FAST-MW 112 1:02.02Rasmussen, Dean

30.07 31.95

MACR-IA 123 1:02.76Brodeur, Bentley

25.27 37.49

MACR-IA 124 1:07.32Nizolek, Jacob

33.13 34.19

MACR-IA 125 1:07.99Reed, Matt

32.93 35.06

MACR-IA 126 1:09.06Schuett, Daniel

33.69 35.37

DSMY-IA 127 1:09.08Pellett, Colton

34.11 34.97

Mus-Ia-IA 128 1:09.66Leavens, Will

33.83 35.83

Blue Wave-IA 119 1:09.86Nunn, Cohen

33.79 36.07

DSMY-IA 1210 1:10.83Morrissey, Patrick

34.98 35.85

STC-MN 1111 1:13.31Outhwaite, Beckett

36.05 37.26

DSMY-IA 1212 1:15.09Nanaziashvili, David

36.59 38.50

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1113 1:15.25Stanton, Oliver

36.98 38.27

Mus-Ia-IA 1114 1:15.90Erwin, Mav

36.02 39.88

MACR-IA 1115 1:17.40Lerma, Carlos

37.32 40.08

NWSH-MN 1116 1:17.99Arrigoni, Ethan

37.37 40.62

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1217 1:18.71McNamara, Will

37.47 41.24

DSMY-IA 1218 1:19.01Smith, Easton

38.83 40.18

NHRN-MN 1219 1:19.55Bissell, Noah

38.47 41.08

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1120 1:21.45Hillebrand, Cooper

39.19 42.26

SPNY-IA 1221 1:21.80Harder, Ted

39.66 42.14

 
Event 123  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waterbugs  81 42.81Stewart, Carly

SPNY-IA  82 43.20Schoelerman, Riley

Dolphins-MW  83 44.16Nguyen, Amelia

STC-MN  84 46.72Laemmle, Madalyn

Mus-Ia-IA  85 47.54Lee, Alexandra

MACR-IA  86 48.09Knapp, Charli

Barracudas-MW  77 50.17Lowrey, Maddi

Dolphins-MW  88 50.67Ngo, Ellie

 
Event 124  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBAY-MN  81 42.13Connolly, Macklin

MACR-IA  82 43.27Swenson, Caleb

Waterbugs  83 44.64O'Daniel, Jakob

DSMY-IA  84 46.28Van Niewaal, Oakley

NWSH-MN  75 46.36Pearson, Christian

STORM-WI  86 49.08Keister, Tristan

Whalers-WI  87 54.07Shuster, Logan

 
Event 125  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-MW 101 31.58Schnee, Elise

DSMY-IA 102 31.79Hackley, Annisten

Mus-Ia-IA 103 32.84Krieger, Kinsley

DSMY-IA 104 33.22Woodward, Olivia

DSMY-IA 105 33.76Sledge, Emmersyn

DSMY-IA 106 34.48Cygankova, Polina

STC-MN 107 34.60Willenbring, Olivia

BBST-IA 108 34.87Paterson, Aubrey

DSMY-IA 109 35.50Crowley, Quinn

Atlantic-IA 1010 35.85Rieken, Maelie

Hurricanes-IA 1011 35.92Gevock, Trinity

NHRN-MN 1012 36.03Hall, Carleigh

DSMY-IA 1013 36.09Stoeckel, Madi

Dolphins-MW 1014 36.32Le, Vanney

DSMY-IA 1015 36.36Ocheltree, Kinnick

DSMY-IA  916 36.56Lamoreux, Hazel

WBAY-MN 1017 36.86Pitzel, Ruby

DSMY-IA 1018 37.77Larson, Rachel

Dragons-IA 1019 37.84Lund, Audra

DSMY-IA 1020 37.97Staley, Meredith

NS-IA 1021 38.11Jiang, Jocelyn

Bullsharks-IA 1022 38.20Marshall, Katelyn

BBST-IA 1023 38.50Wittrock, Emerson

NS-IA 1024 38.65Martinek, Aubrey

DSMY-IA  925 38.84Qualley, Reagan

WBAY-MN 1026 38.89Matysik, Bree

DSMY-IA 1027 39.31Connolly, Grace

SPNY-IA 1028 40.94Ehlers, Hadley

 
Event 126  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Blue Wave-IA 101 31.37Calderon, Luis Manuel

DSMY-IA 102 32.14Martin, Ben

DSMY-IA 103 32.42Qualley, Parker

Dragons-IA 104 34.75Lund, Oliver

Bullsharks-IA 105 35.40Dingus, Blain

Atlantic-IA  9*6 36.81Frederiksen, Brody

CYSC-MW 10*6 36.81Mach, Bennett

Blue Wave-IA 108 37.21Kell, Henry

DSMY-IA 109 37.79Kozitza, Micah

SPNY-IA 1010 37.91Stearns, John

Hurricanes-IA 1011 38.13Morrison, Jack
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 126  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 1012 38.81Decker, Landry

Dubq Dolphins-IA  913 39.34Weber, Makoa

BRD-MN 1014 39.74Lindstrom, Wesley

Bullsharks-IA 1015 39.96Whipple, Henry

Dolphins-MW 1016 40.75Tran, Kolby

MACR-IA  917 40.78Bohnstengel, Carter

MACR-IA 1018 40.84Brodeur, Hudson

DSMY-IA 1019 45.55Campbell, Blake

 
Event 127  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRD-MN 121 28.95Murray, Emme

DSMY-IA 122 29.24Brugman, Abigail

STC-MN 123 29.31Kilgard, Claire

Blue Wave-IA 124 29.32Behounek, Avery

NWSH-MN 115 30.77Vestrum, Harper

Hurricanes-IA 126 31.01Morrison, Penelope

YMCA Tsunami-MW 117 31.53Lind, Bridget

NWSH-MN 128 31.56Hill, Gracie

Whalers-WI 129 32.13Stone, Ella

MACR-IA 1110 32.32Bohlmann, Callie

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1211 32.46Vilar, Tessa

Mus-Ia-IA 1112 33.22Lee, Audrey

ERYR-MN 1213 33.32Berry, Rachel

Whalers-WI 12*14 33.42Anderson, Gabby

Blue Wave-IA 12*14 33.42Frederick, Alayna

SD-MN 1216 33.85Mogilevski, Lisa

SPNY-IA 1117 33.99Black, Makayla

WBAY-MN 1218 34.39Miller, Anna

Mus-Ia-IA 1219 34.55Tolle, Bri

SD-MN 1220 34.72Richins, Hazel

DSMY-IA 1121 34.78Fay, Ginger

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1122 34.92Trenkle, Aurora

BBST-IA 1223 34.95Krull, Avery

NHRN-MN 1224 35.44Jones, Lucy

Barracudas-MW 1225 35.80Butler, Alissa

 
Event 128  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 26.26Lamb, Sheldon

DSMY-IA 122 28.05Signani, Nicholas

MACR-IA 123 28.29Brodeur, Bentley

Mus-Ia-IA 124 30.23Leavens, Will

Dubq Dolphins-IA 125 32.00McNamara, Will

DSMY-IA 126 32.07Morrissey, Patrick

Wahoos-IA 127 32.09Whitacre, Austin

Blue Wave-IA 118 32.10Nunn, Cohen

DSMY-IA 129 32.15Tu, Aiden

MACR-IA 1110 32.22Saputra, Joseph

STC-MN 1111 33.03Outhwaite, Beckett

MACR-IA 1112 33.08Knapp, Gabriel

SD-MN 1213 33.93Ma, Andrew

Whalers-WI 1214 33.99Burnes, Karsen

Barracudas-MW 1115 34.14Steinfeldt, Trenton

Waterbugs 1216 34.48Stewart, Bryce

MACR-IA 1217 34.51Schuett, Daniel

DSMY-IA 1218 34.90Christopherson, Gabe

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1119 35.09Stanton, Oliver

WASH-IA 1120 35.56Huber, Kaden

Dolphins-MW 1121 36.96Nguyen, Kylan

 
Event 130  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.48DSMY-IA

1) Ocheltree, Hawk 8 2) Snider, Jonathan 8

3) Dluhos, Ryan 8 4) Van Niewaal, Oakley 8

38.97 37.83 43.01 31.67

A2 2:31.80MACR-IA

1) Anderson, Jaxon 8 2) Brighton, Miles 8

3) Brighton, George 8 4) Swenson, Caleb 8

37.39 39.98 41.43 33.00

 
Event 131  Girls 10 & Under 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:21.54DSMY-IA

1) Crowley, Quinn 10 2) Cygankova, Polina 10

3) Sledge, Emmersyn 10 4) Hackley, Annisten 10

31.47 1:12.78 24.95 59.77

29.98 1:04.90 30.73 1:04.09

B2 x4:46.97DSMY-IA

1) Larson, Rachel 10 2) Stoeckel, Madi 10

3) Ocheltree, Kinnick 10 4) Staley, Meredith 10

33.39 1:11.10 32.85 1:09.33

34.80 1:14.32 34.01 1:12.22

A3 4:57.92MACR-IA

1) Herold, Ella 10 2) DeBlois, Leah 9

3) Uthe, Rose 8 4) Calonder, Hadley 10

34.29 1:11.22 34.38 1:16.64

9.41 36.99 44.10 1:53.07

A4 5:17.41Whalers-WI

1) Sederberg, Katelyn 10 2) Enslin, Cora 10

3) Kuettel, Lois 9 4) Walrath, Willa 10

40.21 1:19.83 1:23.82 2:01.68

41.45 1:17.24 38.84 38.66

A5 5:18.80NWSH-MN

1) Schiebel, Scarlett 9 2) Nelson, Evie 10

3) Nguyen, Niyah 8 4) Nodes, Sophia 9

38.11 1:18.57 40.95 1:25.18

9.46 41.50 49.43 1:53.55

C6 x5:21.57DSMY-IA

1) Woodward, Olivia 10 2) Qualley, Reagan 9

3) Connolly, Grace 10 4) Hofman, Ava 10

36.90 1:15.04 10.83 38.49

43.59 1:22.85 46.58 2:05.19

A7 5:23.38Mus-Ia-IA

1) Kassel, Keira 9 2) Radle, Clara 7

3) Lee, Alexandra 8 4) Mitchell, Harper 9

35.88 1:16.22 39.99 1:26.81

39.29 1:29.48 30.53 1:10.87
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Sunday AM 12u

(Event 131  Girls 10 & Under 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 5:26.06SPNY-IA

1) Schoelerman, Riley 8 2) Koenecke, Claire 8

3) Ries, Ava 10 4) Ehlers, Hadley 10

37.71 1:21.10 43.68 1:29.15

34.92 1:17.26 11.22 1:18.55

D--- DQ 5:57.17DSMY-IA

False start

1) Lamoreux, Hazel 9 2) Harvey, Lillybeth 8

3) Cygankova, Alisa 7 4) Signani, Katherine 9

38.93 1:20.01 45.87 1:39.59

42.28 1:35.53 38.10 1:22.04

 
Event 132  Boys 10 & Under 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:35.06DSMY-IA

1) Martin, Ben 10 2) Kozitza, Micah 10

3) Campbell, Blake 10 4) Qualley, Parker 10

30.95 1:05.03 34.30 1:11.39

36.30 1:13.41 31.17 1:05.23

A2 5:13.97MACR-IA

1) Reed, Andrew 10 2) Marxen, Conrad 9

3) Bohnstengel, Carter 9 4) Brodeur, Hudson 10

38.17 1:20.14 10.22 38.00

41.83 1:19.50 39.85 1:56.33

B3 x5:28.91MACR-IA

1) Tinkham, Sawyer 10 2) Wiechert, Noah 9

3) Balster, Ben 10 4) Bodecker, Ian 10

38.61 1:23.13 12.59 38.68

42.99 1:21.19 43.98 2:05.91

 
Event 133  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:07.91MACR-IA

1) Lutz, Ava 12 2) Bohlmann, Callie 11

3) Beatty, Sarah 12 4) Magers, Anndee 12

29.48 1:00.46 30.73 1:03.37

30.19 1:05.21 13.10 58.87

A2 4:16.29BBST-IA

1) Paterson, Aubrey 10 2) Krull, Avery 12

3) Mensing, Abi 12 4) Phillips, Reese 11

30.57 1:02.50 31.25 1:08.06

29.52 1:03.61 28.79 1:02.12

A3 4:22.73DSMY-IA

1) Fay, Ginger 11 2) Hajduch, Emma 12

3) Cygankova, Lidia 12 4) Brugman, Abigail 12

32.43 1:07.56 9.78 31.20

34.62 1:06.88 36.54 1:37.09

A4 4:30.66NWSH-MN

1) Hill, Gracie 12 2) Wolfe, Quinn 10

3) Pearson, Eva 11 4) Vestrum, Harper 11

31.70 1:04.44 10.33 33.55

38.28 1:11.77 36.87 1:40.90

A5 4:31.31SD-MN

1) Perez, Sarah 12 2) Richins, Hazel 12

3) Streefland, Sydney 10 4) VanKimenkinda, Joeya 12

32.51 1:09.02 31.90 1:06.31

34.39 1:13.09 28.97 1:02.89

A6 4:31.89Mus-Ia-IA

1) Krieger, Kinsley 10 2) Tolle, Bri 12

3) McKee, Camryn 12 4) Lee, Audrey 11

31.98 1:07.48 33.38 1:11.20

32.84 1:09.34 29.93 1:03.87

A7 4:32.34BRD-MN

1) Guida, Luella 11 2) Duerr, Ellery 12

3) Ploof, Leah 11 4) Murray, Emme 12

32.46 1:09.59 10.39 33.69

37.44 48.50 21.74 2:00.56

A8 4:32.61Whalers-WI

1) Fechtelkotter, Clar 11 2) Cordova, Lucy 11

3) Jonns, Haley 12 4) Stone, Ella 12

31.30 1:08.11 34.08 1:11.62

31.48 1:09.24 29.67 1:03.64

A9 4:54.63NHRN-MN

1) Canfield, Jane 10 2) Gore, Char 12

3) Hall, Carleigh 10 4) Jones, Lucy 12

38.43 1:19.72 33.61 1:10.81

33.26 1:09.71 35.24 1:14.39

 
Event 134  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:43.24MACR-IA

1) Reed, Matt 12 2) Saputra, Nathan 12

3) Nizolek, Jacob 12 4) Brodeur, Bentley 12

26.31 55.43 27.16 57.35

27.76 57.15 25.09 53.31

A2 3:55.99DSMY-IA

1) Signani, Nicholas 12 2) Pellett, Colton 12

3) Tu, Aiden 12 4) Lamb, Sheldon 11

27.28 56.42 30.21 1:03.92

29.82 1:02.97 24.89 52.68

B3 x4:22.63MACR-IA

1) Knapp, Gabriel 11 2) Lerma, Carlos 11

3) Swaney, Sam 11 4) Saputra, Joseph 11

30.64 1:03.57 32.02 1:08.37

31.21 1:07.75 12.48 1:02.94

A4 4:35.27Blue Wave-IA

1) Nunn, Cohen 11 2) Kell, Henry 10

3) Seberger, Peter 11 4) Calderon, Luis Manuel 10

30.89 1:16.03 22.19 59.32

10.78 32.30 44.09 1:47.62

B5 x4:36.71DSMY-IA

1) Morrissey, Patrick 12 2) Christopherson, Gabe 12

3) Smith, Easton 12 4) Nanaziashvili, David 12

32.04 1:06.78 10.34 33.81

37.96 1:11.38 36.94 1:44.74

A6 5:43.98NWSH-MN

1) Wolfe, Rohan 10 2) Malinauskas, Lukas 8

3) Pearson, Christian 7 4) Arrigoni, Ethan 11

40.74 1:30.46 40.74 1:29.94

45.60 2:07.90 35.73 35.68


